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At Anardana, cocktails are moments poured 
into a glass.

Each sip is alive with the spirit of India, crafted 
from local ingredients and cultural inspirations.
From coastal freshness to mountain warmth, 

every creation carries the essence of a place
and its people.

Here, happiness is shaken, stirred and served. 
One cocktail, one story, one memory at a time.

anardana.in

Follow us on



CRAFTED
COCKTAILSstories

Peru Wala // ₹675
Tequila shaken with pink guava saccharum,

lifted with a touch of citrus and saline

Banarasi Paan // ₹675
Gin and rosso vermouth stirred with gulkand

and betel leaf

Kokum Picante // ₹675
Tequila laced with kokum, pepper, lime and

olive

Andhra Gimlet // ₹675
Gin infused with curry-leaf cordial

Phirni-Tini // ₹675
Vodka softened with crushed rice cordial,

saffron and condensed milk

Dhokla Highball // ₹675
Vodka blended with dhokla water, ginger

and cilantro

Imli Ka Boota // ₹675
Tequila shaken with tamarind cordial and 

cilantro

Gonduraj Sour // ₹675
Whiskey brightened with Bengal’s gondhoraj lime

Kaapi Time // ₹675
Whiskey stirred with filter coffee,
coconut and jaggery sweetness

गुलकंद की िमठास,
पान का एहसास,
बनारस का जादू
हर पयाले म� ख़ास।

GST Applicable On All Prices.

BANARSI

PAAN



िफलटर कॉफ़ी
की खुशबू,
िवसकी का साथ,
गुड़–नािरयल संग
नया जज़बात

CLASSIC
COCKTAILStimele�

The Roman Sangria // ₹745
Brandy and wine steeped with soaked fruits

Colonel James Old Fashioned // ₹645
Bourbon mellowed with sugar and bitters

Picante de la Casa // ₹645
Blanco tequila stirred with chilli liqueur, jalapeño and agave

Dealer’s Whiskey Sour // ₹645
Bourbon shaken with citrus, sugar and bitters

Havana Mojito // ₹645
White rum muddled with mint and lime, cooled by crushed ice

Dark ’n Stormy // ₹645
Dark rum chased by ginger beer, sweet heat with a fizzy edge

Cosmopolitan // ₹645
Vodka and orange liqueur balanced with lime and cranberry

Anardana Tangy LIIT (500ml) // ₹995
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila and triple sec spun with lime and cola

GST Applicable On All Prices.

KAAPI

TIME



Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 12
The Singleton 15
The Singleton 12
Indri Indian Single Malt
Talisker 10
Laphroaig 10
Glenmorangie 10
Godawan No 1
Aberfeldy

1045
1045
1045
1045
1045
1015
995
895
895
795

SINGLE MALT 30ml

Johnnie Walker Blue Label  
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Monkey Shoulder
Dewar's 15
Dewar's 12  
Johnnie Walker Black Label  12
Johnnie Walker Red Label   
Grants Triple Wood

1999
1245
895
795
785
645
615
465
465

BLENDED SCOTCH 30ml

Teachers Origin
Teachers Highland
Black Dog 12

445
395
395

IMFL SCOTCH 30ml

Beluga Noble
Haku (The Japanese Craft Vodka)
Grey Goose 
Ciroc
Belvedere 
Ketel One
Belankaya  

1135
865
755
755
755
575
425

VODKA 30ml

Suntory Toki
Jack Daniel's
Bushmill's  Irish 
Jim Beam 
Lucifer's Gold

755
645
395
375
325

30ml

Roku 
Hendricks
Tanqueray 
Samsara
Bombay Sapphire
Chambal

855
855
695
445
445
395

GIN 30ml

AMERICAN, JAPANESE &
IRISH WHISKEY

GST Applicable On All Prices.
Our standard measure is 30ml.

GST Applicable On All Prices.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
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Ron Diplomatico
Old Monk 
Bacardi White 

1095
355
355

RUM 30ml

Creyente
Patron Silver
1800 Anejo
1800 Blanco
Jose Cuervo Silver 
Camino Silver 
Camino Gold 

1095
995
995
785
445
445
445

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 30ml

Metaxa Greek Spirit
Jagermeister 
Cointreau 
Bailey'S 
Sambuca
Kahlua 
Aperol
Cinzano Rosso
Triple Sec 

1095
695
645
645
645
645
645
645
595

LIQUEURS & APPERITIFS 30ml

Jagerbomb // Jagermeister, Red Bull

Kamikaze // Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime

Pickle Back // Tequila, Pickle Brine

Stress Buster // Peach Liqueur, Cream Liqueur, Grenadine

1195
945
945
945

615
615
615
615

SHOOTERS

Hoegaarden
Corona 
Bira White 
Bira Blonde 
Kingfisher Ultra 
Medusa Air
Budweiser 
Kingfisher Premier 
Bacardi Breezer

795
695
545
545
545
545
545
445
445

BEERS & BREEZERS Pint

Imported Wine By Glass
Domestic Wine By Glasss
Villa Sandi, Prosecco, Italy
Single Varietal Merlot, Bordeaux
Noi, Chenin Blanc, India
Outback Chardonnay, Riverina
Outback Shiraz, Riverina
Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Sula Sauvignon Blanc, India
Sula Shiraz Cabernet, India
Sula Zinfandel Rose, India

3875
3465
9595
5295
3875
3875
3875
3465
3465
3465
3465

945
845
---
---
945
945
945
---
845
845
845

WINES Glass / Bottle

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS

1595
1295
995

COGNACS 30ml
03

SHOTS
01

SHOT

GST Applicable On All Prices.
Our standard measure is 30ml.

GST Applicable On All Prices.
Our standard measure is 30ml.
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SIGNATURE
MOCKTAILSsoulful

Bengal Shikanji // ₹375
Fragrant gondhoraj lime kissed with panch

phoron spice

Raw Mango Rasam // ₹375
Raw mango purée with cumin and a hint

of chilli

Bedazzled // ₹375
Golden passionfruit laced with fiery chilli,

coriander and pickle brine

Anardana Special // ₹375
Our signature drink infused with pomegranate,

holy basil, chaat masala and gingerale

Plum Kulluki // ₹375
Juicy plum reduction shaken with red chilli

and basil seeds

Amritsari Lassi // ₹375
Thick curd whipped with saffron and almonds

Ratnagiri Colada // ₹375
Alphonso mango from Ratnagiri blended

with litchi and coconut milk

Kokum Banta // ₹375
Ruby kokum stirred with anardana spice

and soda fizz

आम का रस,
मिर्ची की आग,
रसम बने
दकषण का राग।

GST Applicable On All Prices.

RAW
MANGO

RASAM



Ferrero Rocher
Dark Fantasy
Blueberry Cheese Cake Shake
Tiramisu Shake
Cold Coffee

425
425
425
425
355

SHAKES

Peach Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea
Paan Iced Tea
Passion Fruit Iced Tea

325
325
325
325

ICED TEA

Sparkling Water / Perrier
Virgin Mojito
Red Bull
Fresh Lime Soda
Packaged Mineral Water
Aerated Beverage Cans
Diet Coke With Lime
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water

385
375
245
215
195
185
185
185
185

SOFT BEVERAGES

GST Applicable On All Prices.


